
WNCBA FRIDAY LEAGUE 2020

MATCH 1 Friday 03-Apr 1v9 3v6 5v4 7v2 10v8 SECTION B SECTION C

MATCH 2 Friday 17-Apr 8v1 2v5 4v3 9v7 6v10 1 Woolston B 1 Orford WM 

MATCH 3 Friday 24-Apr 1v7 3v2 5v9 8v6 10v4 2 Bulls Head 2 Crosfields **

MATCH 4 Friday 01-May 2v10 4v8 6v1 7v5 9v3 3 Cadishead Cons 3 Monk Sports 

Friday 08-May 4 Irish Club  ** 4 BYE

MATCH 5 Friday 15-May 1v5 3v7 6v4 8v2 10v9 5 Grange B 5 Culcheth Sports

Friday 22-May 6 Brooklands 6 Stag Inn A

MATCH 6 Friday 29-May 2v1 3v10 5v8 7v6 9v4 7 Eagle B 7 King & Queen 

Friday 05-Jun 8 Tetley B 8 Eagle A

MATCH 7 Friday 12-Jun 1v3 4v2 6v9 8v7 10v5 9 Viaduct 9 Grappenhall A

MATCH 8 Friday 19-Jun 2v6 4v1 5v3 7v10 9v8 10 Grappenhall B 10 Padgate T&B.C

MATCH 9 Friday 26-Jun 2v9 4v7 6v5 8v3 10v1

Friday 03-Jul

MATCH 10 Friday 10-Jul 9v1 6v3 4v5 2v7 8v10 SECTION D

MATCH 11 Friday 17-Jul 1v8 5v2 3v4 7v9 10v6 1 Richmonds 

MATCH 12 Friday 24-Jul 7v1 2v3 9v5 6v8 4v10 2 Penketh Tavern **

MATCH 13 Friday 31-Jul 10v2 8v4 1v6 5v7 3v9 3 Red Lion B

MATCH 14 Friday 07-Aug 5v1 7v3 4v6 2v8 9v10 4 Tetley C

MATCH 15 Friday 14-Aug 1v2 10v3 8v5 6v7 4v9 5 Stag Inn B

MATCH 16 Friday 21-Aug 3v1 2v4 9v6 7v8 5v10 6 Grange C

MATCH 17 Friday 28-Aug 6v2 1v4 3v5 10v7 8v9 7 Grange D

MATCH 18 Friday 04-Sep 9v2 7v4 5v6 3v8 1v10 8 Croft

9 Penketh Park

1 & 2 10 BYE

3 & 4

5 & 6

7 & 8

9 & 10

WARWICK LOWE 1st & 2nd rounds

SILCOCK & STAN BANN 1st rounds

SILCOCK & STAN BANN 2nd rounds

PRESIDENTS FINALS NIGHT



WNCBA FRIDAY LEAGUE 2020

MATCH 1 Friday 03-Apr 1v8 3v6 5v4 7v2

MATCH 2 Friday 17-Apr 2v1 4v3 6v5 8v7

MATCH 3 Friday 24-Apr 1v6 3v2 8v4 5v7

MATCH 4 Friday 01-May 4v1 7v3 2v5 6v8

Friday 08-May WARWICK LOWE 1st & 2nd rounds

MATCH 5 Friday 15-May 1v7 3v5 8v2 6v4

Friday 22-May SILCOCK & STAN BANN 1st rounds

MATCH 6 Friday 29-May 2v6 3v8 5v1 7v4 SECTION A

Friday 05-Jun SILCOCK & STAN BANN 2nd rounds 1 St Oswalds A

MATCH 7 Friday 12-Jun 1v3 4v2 8v5 6v7 2 Woolston A

MATCH 8 Friday 19-Jun 2v1 4v8 7v3 5v6 3 Tetley D

MATCH 9 Friday 26-Jun 2v5 4v3 6v1 8v7 4 St. Albans

Friday 03-Jul PRESIDENTS FINALS NIGHT 5 Alford Hall A

MATCH 10 Friday 10-Jul 8v1 2v7 4v5 6v3 6 Alford Hall B

MATCH 11 Friday 17-Jul 1v2 3v4 5v6 7v8 7 Tetley A

MATCH 12 Friday 24-Jul 6v1 2v3 4v8 7v5 8 Grange A

MATCH 13 Friday 31-Jul 1v4 3v7 5v2 8v6

MATCH 14 Friday 07-Aug 7v1 2v8 5v3 4v6

MATCH 15 Friday 14-Aug 6v2 8v3 1v5 4v7 1 & 2

MATCH 16 Friday 21-Aug 3v1 2v4 5v8 7v6 3 & 4

MATCH 17 Friday 28-Aug 1v7 3v5 6v4 8v2 5 & 6

MATCH 18 Friday 04-Sep 1v8 3v6 7v2 5v4 7 & 8


